Festival Schedule 2017

Eriday
1:30-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:15-5:15
5:30
7:30-10:30

Saturday
8:30 - 9:15
9:15-10:30
10:45-12:00
12:15-1:15
1:15-2:30
2:45 - 3:45
4:00-5:30
6:00
7:30-9:30
9:30-10:30

Sunday

9:00 - 10:00
10:15-11:15
11:30 - 12:30

Registration

Workshop Session |
Workshop Session Il
Dinner

Workshop Leaders Concert

Registration

Workshop Session |
Workshop Session Il

Lunch

Workshop Session IlI
Workshop Session 1V

Open Stage

Dinner

Featured Performers Concert
Jam Sessions

Hymn Sing / Folk Revival Jam
Workshop Session |
Workshop Session Il



